
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/14/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,688,484 $54,288,111 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.8% 25.0% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 05/10/14 Sat $27,631,562 $69,339,884 $80,000,000 $47,365,304.91 1.689 7.6% 30.7% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 05/14/14 Wed $25,732,807 $83,237,329 $90,000,000 $53,285,968.03 1.689 7.1% 35.6% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 05/17/14 Sat $31,776,296 $100,398,663 $100,000,000 $59,206,631.14 1.689 8.7% 41.2% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 05/21/14 Wed $29,392,012 $115,635,388 $131,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.689 8.0% 45.9% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 05/24/14 Sat $36,555,451 $134,142,944 $152,000,000 $90,000,000.00 1.689 9.9% 51.3% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 05/28/14 Wed $34,565,006 $151,642,764 $171,000,000 $101,200,000.00 1.689 9.4% 55.8% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 05/31/14 Sat $42,404,323 $173,111,529 $194,000,000 $114,900,000.00 1.689 11.4% 60.9% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 06/04/14 Wed $43,206,258 $194,986,303 $215,000,000 $127,300,000.00 1.689 11.6% 65.4% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 06/07/14 Sat $52,619,525 $221,432,477 $247,000,000 $146,200,000.00 1.689 13.9% 70.2% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 06/11/14 Wed $53,567,118 $246,743,325 $284,000,000 $168,100,000.00 1.689 14.2% 74.5% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 06/14/14 Sat $77,655,895 $284,803,106 $330,000,000 $195,400,000.00 1.689 19.9% 79.5% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 06/18/14 Wed $115,651,408 $342,202,983 $400,000,000 $236,800,000.00 1.689 28.1% 85.3% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 06/21/14 Sat $201,905,327 $437,604,699 $500,000,000 $296,000,000.00 1.689 43.8% 91.7% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 06/25/14 Wed $164,803,257 $515,475,420 $0.00 1.689 37.5% 94.8% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 06/28/14 Sat $292,762,724 $653,807,907 $0.00 1.689 56.6% 97.8% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 07/02/14 Wed $247,204,885 $770,613,989 $0.00 1.689 50.6% 98.9% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 07/05/14 Sat $453,782,222 $985,029,344 $0.00 1.689 72.6% 99.7% 26th Payment 4,753,213

22 07/09/14 Wed $395,527,816 $1,171,919,075 $0.00 1.689 67.7% 99.9% 27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/14/2014


